Name of the Corporate Debtor:

SDU TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 03-02-20
registration number: 1

22;

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

Iilgsé of Creditors as on: 31-03-2022; Name of IP: Ahsan Ahmad; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

63203409

35750000

57.98

27453409

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

33

20888320

30

10499064

17.03

8271171

2118085

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

11

29138456.62

15414451.62

25.00

13673214

50791

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

113230185.62

61663515.62

49397794

2168876

NA



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/13224
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/0e71ca46321b128cece9c99cb85efcb1.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-04-11 18:14:07-8d8e216cfb2c3e35f112b094d2d66aa5.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

