Name of the Corporate Debtor: SDU TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 03-02-2022; List of Creditors as on: 31-03-2022; Name of IP: Ahsan Ahmad; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 13183

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	4	63203409	4	35750000	57.98	0	27453409	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	33	20888320	30	10499064	17.03	0	8271171	2118085	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	11	29138456.62	9	15414451.62	25.00	0	13673214	50791	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
Total		48	113230185.62	43	61663515.62	100.00	0	49397794	2168876	